FEATURES
•	 Universal Input Range
•	 2.89” × 1.50” × 1.00” Encapsulated Package
    (Pin Type)
•	 Operating Temperature Range: -40ºC to +85ºC
     (with derating)
•	 High Efficiency (up to 91.5%)
•	 Terminal Block and Din Rail Options
•	 Safety Approvals: EN, IEC, ANSI, AAMI ES60601-1
     UL, EN, IEC60950-1
•	 2 X MOPP
•	 4000 VAC Reinforced Insulation
•	 Low Leakage Current
•	 Adjustable Output Voltage
•	 Operating Altitude: 5000 meter
SELECTION GUIDE  All specifications are typical at 230Vac input, full load and 25°C, unless otherwise noted.
Input Range
Vac
Output Voltage
Vdc
Output Current
at Natural Convection
A
Max. Output Power
W
Efficiency
%
Model Number
85 - 264 3.3 6 20 84 MUI30-33S
85 - 264 5 6 30 87 MUI30-5S
85 - 264 7.5 4 30 87 MUI30-7.5S
85 - 264 9 3.34 30 88 MUI30-9S
85 - 264 12 2.5 30 90.5 MUI30-12SH
85 - 264 12 2.5 30 88 MUI30-12S
85 - 264 15 2 30 90.5 MUI30-15SH
85 - 264 15 2 30 88 MUI30-15S
85 - 264 18 1.67 30 88 MUI30-18S
85 - 264 24 1.25 30 89.5 MUI30-24S
85 - 264 28 1.08 30 89.5 MUI30-28S
85 - 264 36 0.84 30 90 MUI30-36S
85 - 264 48 0.63 30 91.5 MUI30-48S
85 - 264 53 0.58 30 91 MU30-53S
AC-DC POWER SUPPLIES
UNIVERSAL INPUT, 30 WATT
MEDICAL APPLICATIONS